
District
Estimated 12-14 

Population

Dose1 Coverage for 

12-14 population 

% 1st Dose 12-14 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 12-14 

Population

Dose2 Coverage for 

12-14 population 

% 2nd Dose 12-14 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 12-14 

Population

Total Doses 

Adminstered in 

12-14 Age Group

Bokaro 99653 52283 52% 12866 13% 65149
Chatra 50393 22207 44% 4224 8% 26431
Deoghar 72098 38878 54% 10451 14% 49329
Dhanbad 129715 52924 41% 10684 8% 63608
Dumka 63853 29957 47% 9561 15% 39518
East Singhbhum 110843 50974 46% 19815 18% 70789
Garhwa 63917 38731 61% 10031 16% 48762
Giridih 118166 41798 35% 8633 7% 50431
Godda 63471 31042 49% 12492 20% 43534
Gumla 49539 43740 88% 29778 60% 73518
Hazaribagh 83812 37387 45% 13421 16% 50808
Jamtara 38223 16092 42% 5877 15% 21969
Khunti 25701 19830 77% 9643 38% 29473
Kodarma 34610 12417 36% 3732 11% 16149
Latehar 35128 22199 63% 7372 21% 29571
Lohardaga 22314 7361 33% 1572 7% 8933
Pakur 43509 17645 41% 6153 14% 23798
Palamu 93735 61430 66% 18137 19% 79567
Ramgarh 45877 19287 42% 3419 7% 22706
Ranchi 140818 40583 29% 12243 9% 52826
Sahibganj 55596 30351 55% 9329 17% 39680
Saraikela Kharsawan 51464 21685 42% 6465 13% 28150
Simdega 28972 27073 93% 17740 61% 44813
West Singhbhum 72594 42319 58% 17556 24% 59875

Jharkhand 15,94,000 7,78,193 49% 2,61,194 16% 10,39,387

Provisional COVID Vaccination Coverage 12-14 Age Group - 13-06-2022 08:00:00 PM



District
Estimated 15-17 

Population

Dose1 Coverage for 

15-17 population 

% 1st Dose 15-17 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 15-17 

Population

Dose2 

Coverage for 

15-17 

population 

% 2nd Dose 15-17 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 15-17 

Population

Total Doses 

Adminstered in 

15-17 Age Group

Bokaro 149917 110394 74% 59028 39% 169422
Chatra 75810 45670 60% 20035 26% 65705
Deoghar 108463 55024 51% 29027 27% 84051
Dhanbad 195143 95696 49% 54081 28% 149777
Dumka 96059 56113 58% 33602 35% 89715
East Singhbhum 166751 113309 68% 72390 43% 185699
Garhwa 96157 60738 63% 28627 30% 89365
Giridih 177768 99469 56% 48235 27% 147704
Godda 95486 54818 57% 32902 34% 87720
Gumla 74526 62657 84% 56971 76% 119628
Hazaribagh 126085 80350 64% 47696 38% 128046
Jamtara 57503 25272 44% 13765 24% 39037
Khunti 38664 30868 80% 25310 65% 56178
Kodarma 52067 41614 80% 21762 42% 63376
Latehar 52846 37663 71% 23199 44% 60862
Lohardaga 33569 16542 49% 7446 22% 23988
Pakur 65454 29722 45% 17473 27% 47195
Palamu 141015 101135 72% 56720 40% 157855
Ramgarh 69018 37449 54% 18983 28% 56432
Ranchi 211845 126517 60% 68538 32% 195055
Sahibganj 83638 39074 47% 21115 25% 60189
Saraikela Kharsawan 77422 37466 48% 20735 27% 58201
Simdega 43585 35896 82% 30425 70% 66321
West Singhbhum 109209 62740 57% 43007 39% 105747

Jharkhand 23,98,000 14,56,196 61% 8,51,072 35% 23,07,268

Provisional COVID Vaccination Coverage 15-17 Age Group - 13-06-2022 08:00:00 PM



District
Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose1 Coverage for 

18+ population 

% 1st Dose 18+ 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose2 Coverage 

for 18+ population 

% 2nd Dose 18+ 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administered

Bokaro 1445602 1471166 102% 971721 67% 2442887
Chatra 623877 611802 98% 382341 61% 994143
Deoghar 917474 925079 101% 675636 74% 1600715
Dhanbad 1708040 1537955 90% 1114630 65% 2652585
Dumka 847784 897532 106% 689895 81% 1587427
East Singhbhum 1553954 1637765 105% 1297981 84% 2935746
Garhwa 856513 811089 95% 514161 60% 1325250
Giridih 1358362 1359959 100% 922644 68% 2282603
Godda 763029 787453 103% 612528 80% 1399981
Gumla 664107 688085 104% 671093 101% 1359178
Hazaribagh 1190291 1072437 90% 788429 66% 1860866
Jamtara 508469 507789 100% 320654 63% 828443
Khunti 335425 395508 118% 371039 111% 766547
Kodarma 464020 446754 96% 277874 60% 724628
Latehar 453863 460476 101% 326222 72% 786698
Lohardaga 318931 315582 99% 216951 68% 532533
Pakur 578919 601606 104% 510086 88% 1111692
Palamu 1183675 1221635 103% 928924 78% 2150559
Ramgarh 679095 625427 92% 451089 66% 1076516
Ranchi 1834185 1991321 109% 1381835 75% 3373156
Sahibganj 729584 746547 102% 493569 68% 1240116
Saraikela Kharsawan 649267 656723 101% 456713 70% 1113436
Simdega 401125 393305 98% 401657 100% 794962
West Singhbhum 980492 1015913 104% 665750 68% 1681663

Jharkhand 2,10,46,083 2,11,78,908 101% 1,54,43,422 73% 3,66,22,330

Provisional COVID Vaccination Dose1 & Dose2 Coverage 18+ Age Group 13-06-2022 08:00:00 PM



Target 

HCW

Cummulative 

Coverage

Cummulative 

%

Target 

FLW

Cummulative 

Coverage
Cummulative % Target 60+ 

Cummulative 

Coverage
Cummulative % Target 

Cummulative 

Coverage
Cummulative %

Bokaro 12555 4204 33% 18498 6224 34% 203100 15361 8% 234153 25789 11%
Chatra 6005 2298 38% 9010 3484 39% 103000 1749 2% 118015 7531 6%
Deoghar 8985 6275 70% 12292 4701 38% 147100 6036 4% 168377 17012 10%
Dhanbad 17829 5534 31% 20153 7387 37% 264100 16419 6% 302082 29340 10%
Dumka 7896 4286 54% 17817 3245 18% 130000 4075 3% 155713 11606 7%
East Singhbhum 16310 7792 48% 30644 10650 35% 226200 32954 15% 273154 51396 19%
Garhwa 5490 1013 18% 20570 3017 15% 130000 1617 1% 156060 5647 4%
Giridih 9715 3846 40% 13613 3788 28% 241100 3750 2% 264428 11384 4%
Godda 6871 3068 45% 9898 3473 35% 129000 3851 3% 145769 10392 7%
Gumla 7822 5693 73% 7586 3065 40% 101000 5831 6% 116408 14589 13%
Hazaribagh 10550 4272 40% 21724 5952 27% 171100 5903 3% 203374 16127 8%
Jamtara 4595 1723 37% 8243 699 8% 78000 2326 3% 90838 4748 5%
Khunti 2823 1847 65% 9120 5396 59% 52000 2728 5% 63943 9971 16%
Kodarma 3444 856 25% 4102 883 22% 71000 1470 2% 78546 3209 4%
Latehar 4004 1595 40% 11469 4404 38% 72000 1334 2% 87473 7333 8%
Lohardaga 2929 541 18% 5178 1592 31% 46000 727 2% 54107 2860 5%
Pakur 4244 2208 52% 8717 3385 39% 89000 3512 4% 101961 9105 9%
Palamu 9669 3497 36% 12136 4911 40% 191000 5474 3% 212805 13882 7%
Ramgarh 7522 2159 29% 16080 3944 25% 93000 2861 3% 116602 8964 8%
Ranchi 33268 8517 26% 63860 21722 34% 287200 26580 9% 384328 56819 15%
Sahibganj 5025 1159 23% 15548 1952 13% 113000 1630 1% 133573 4741 4%
Saraikela Kharsawan 7119 1645 23% 9018 1743 19% 105000 3114 3% 121137 6502 5%
Simdega 3592 1437 40% 9846 1991 20% 59000 887 2% 72438 4315 6%
West Singhbhum 11396 9836 86% 13569 6123 45% 148100 6530 4% 173065 22489 13%

Jharkhand 2,09,658 85301 41% 3,68,691 113731 31% 32,50,000 1,56,719 5% 38,28,349 3,55,751 9%

Provisional COVID Precaution Dose Vaccination Coverage for HCW,FLW, 60+ Age Group 13-06-2022 08:00:00 PM

HCW,FLW and 60+ HCW FLW 60+ 

District



Dose1 Dose2 Dose 1 Dose2 Dose 1 Dose2 HCW FLW 18-59 60+ Total

Bokaro 52283 12866 110394 59028 1471166 971721 4204 6224 0 15361 25789 2703247
Chatra 22207 4224 45670 20035 611802 382341 2298 3484 4 1749 7535 1093814
Deoghar 38878 10451 55024 29027 925079 675636 6275 4701 3 6036 17015 1751110
Dhanbad 52924 10684 95696 54081 1537955 1114630 5534 7387 3511 16419 32851 2898821
Dumka 29957 9561 56113 33602 897532 689895 4286 3245 1 4075 11607 1728267
East Singhbhum 50974 19815 113309 72390 1637765 1297981 7792 10650 14921 32954 66317 3258551
Garhwa 38731 10031 60738 28627 811089 514161 1013 3017 0 1617 5647 1469024
Giridih 41798 8633 99469 48235 1359959 922644 3846 3788 55 3750 11439 2492177
Godda 31042 12492 54818 32902 787453 612528 3068 3473 0 3851 10392 1541627
Gumla 43740 29778 62657 56971 688085 671093 5693 3065 0 5831 14589 1566913
Hazaribagh 37387 13421 80350 47696 1072437 788429 4272 5952 1 5903 16128 2055848
Jamtara 16092 5877 25272 13765 507789 320654 1723 699 0 2326 4748 894197
Khunti 19830 9643 30868 25310 395508 371039 1847 5396 0 2728 9971 862169
Kodarma 12417 3732 41614 21762 446754 277874 856 883 0 1470 3209 807362
Latehar 22199 7372 37663 23199 460476 326222 1595 4404 0 1334 7333 884464
Lohardaga 7361 1572 16542 7446 315582 216951 541 1592 0 727 2860 568314
Pakur 17645 6153 29722 17473 601606 510086 2208 3385 0 3512 9105 1191790
Palamu 61430 18137 101135 56720 1221635 928924 3497 4911 1 5474 13883 2401864
Ramgarh 19287 3419 37449 18983 625427 451089 2159 3944 1004 2861 9968 1165622
Ranchi 40583 12243 126517 68538 1991321 1381835 8517 21722 6502 26580 63321 3684358
Sahibganj 30351 9329 39074 21115 746547 493569 1159 1952 79 1630 4820 1344805
Saraikela Kharsawan 21685 6465 37466 20735 656723 456713 1645 1743 19 3114 6521 1206308
Simdega 27073 17740 35896 30425 393305 401657 1437 1991 0 887 4315 910411
West Singhbhum 42319 17556 62740 43007 1015913 665750 9836 6123 352 6530 22841 1870126

Jharkhand 7,78,193 2,61,194 1456196 8,51,072 2,11,78,908 1,54,43,422 85,301 1,13,731 26,453 1,56,719 3,82,204 4,03,51,189

18+ Age Group

District

Provisional COVID Vaccination Coverage Over All - 13-06-2022 08:00:00 PM

Precaution Dose
Total Doses 

Administered

15-17 Age Group12-14 Age Group


